
Kids Menu (12 & under) 

Caesar Salad
Crisp romaine tossed in creamy Caesar dressing
with parmesan & crunchy croutons.

Grilled Cheese
Golden grilled bread with melted cheese
Served with fries. Add 2 pieces of bacon +2.50

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato Sandwich
Classic BLT sandwich with crispy bacon, fresh
lettuce & tomato on toasted bread. Served with
fries.

Chicken Fingers 
Crispy breaded chicken strips served
with fries & zesty plum sauce.

Chicken Wings 
1 LB crispy wings served with fresh veggies, blue
cheese & fries.

Salsa Nachos
Crispy tortilla chips topped with melted cheese &
salsa.

Cheese Burger Combo
Grilled 7oz. homemade patty topped with fresh
lettuce, onion, tomato, crispy fried onions
a dill pickle, served with fries & drink.

Classic Poutine
Savoury mix of fries, fresh cheese curds topped
with seasoned beef gravy.

Garlic Bread
Toasted garlic bread topped with melted cheese.

Beverages

Soda
Juice
Iced Tea
Tea
Coffee (1 refill)
Perrier Spring Water
Non-Alcoholic Beer 

Desserts

Pecan Pie
Classic pecan pie with a rich, buttery filling.

Chocolate Cake
Decadent layered chocolate cake with rich 
chocolate icing.

8.00

10.00

4.50
4.50
4.50
3.00
4.00
4.50
5.75

10.00

15.00

15.00

18.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

12.00

10.00


