

## Kids Menu (12 & under)

Caesar Salad	10.00
Crisp romaine tossed in creamy Caesar dressing with parmesan & crunchy croutons.	
Grilled Cheese	15.00
Golden grilled bread with melted cheese Served with fries. Add 2 pieces of bacon +2.50	
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato Sandwich	15.00
Classic BLT sandwich with crispy bacon, fresh lettuce & tomato on toasted bread. Served with fries.	
Chicken Fingers	18.00
Crispy breaded chicken strips served with fries & zesty plum sauce.	
Chicken Wings	19.00
1 LB crispy wings served with fresh veggies, blue cheese & fries.	
Salsa Nachos	19.00
Crispy tortilla chips topped with melted cheese & salsa.	
Cheese Burger Combo	18.00
Grilled 7oz. homemade patty topped with fresh lettuce, onion, tomato, crispy fried onions a dill pickle, served with fries & drink.	
Classic Poutine	12.00
Savoury mix of fries, fresh cheese curds topped with seasoned beef gravy.	
Garlic Bread	10.00
Toasted garlic bread topped with melted cheese.	

## Beverages

Soda	4.50
Juice	4.50
Iced Tea	4.50
Tea	3.00
Coffee (1 refill)	4.00
Perrier Spring Water	4.50
Non-Alcoholic Beer	5.75

## Desserts

Pecan Pie	8.00
Classic pecan pie with a rich, buttery filling.	
Chocolate Cake	10.00
Decadent layered chocolate cake with rich chocolate icing.	